Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Regionalliga Mitte

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs
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Heimmannschaft
DC Mission Steel

Deim Manuel
Ozelt Benjamin
Weihs Andreas

Hofinger Mario

ab Spielnr

A3 123, B5 100

A1 17

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

A2

A1

A4

A3

Runde

6

far

57
17

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets
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Datum
14.1.2024

Spielort
St. Polten

Gastmannschaft
Happy Hippos
Frostl Stephan

Jahodinsky Patricia

Schwarz Walter

Lenz Andre

Richter Marion

statt
B3 1

ab Spielnr far
Doppel

20

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1
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